

ABN 18 475 614 383



Consent for use of Photographical Images

Wanneroo Giants Baseball Club makes use of photo images in various media platforms that may include newsletters, CLUB website, Club facebook page, and newspaper articles.

We seek your permission to publish any images of your children in these or other publications or promotional material and ask that you review the following information and sign your consent below.

! authorise representatives of the Wanneroo GIANTS Baseball Club to take photographs of myself and/or my child / children, and use those photographs for the following purpose /s on or after the date of this authorisation.

- to be published in external and/or internal publications produced by the Wanneroo GIANTS Baseball Club
- 2. to be used on the Wanneroo GIANTS Baseball Club official internet website and/or Facebook page.
- 3. to be displayed, used for promotional purposes or otherwise used as deemed appropriate by the Wanneroo GIANTS Baseball Club.

I also give permission for myself and/or child / children to be identified by name in photographs wherever they are reproduced, on or after the date of this permission.

Ownership of Images

Wanneroo GIANTS Baseball Club has ownership of images taken and agrees t only use them for Club, promotional or fundraising reasons. Images will not be sold for profit. By signing this image consent form, you accept you have no ownership over any photographs taken of your child / children. You also agree you have no claim to any form of payment or commission if images are used.

Full Name :		
Address:		
Phone No. :	Date :	
Signature /s :		